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Mayor Rick Rossi
315-363-4800, Ext. 122
rrossi@oneidacityny.gov

Council Member

Ward 1
Lynne McHugh
Imchugh@oneidacityny.gov

Ward 2
Dave Cimpi
dcimpi@oneidacityny.gov

Ward 3
Nathan Smith
nsmith@oneidacityny.gov

Ward 4
Janet Jones
jjones@oneidacityny.gov

Ward 5
Bill Pagano
wpagano@oneidacityny.gov

Ward 6
Tom Simchik
tsimchik@oneidacityny.gov

City Manager Kyle Lovell
315-363-4800, Ext. 129
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Sources: Esri, TomTom, Garmin, Safegraph, FAO, NOAA, USGS, (c) OpenStré"éi_tLMap
contributors, and the GIS User Comm‘Ei_p;ity
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